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MNCHL Women's Competition 2024 · 2023 MNCHL - Women

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 31 Mar 2024

Manning Valley

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Chatham Women's have a BYE.

Sat 06 Apr 2024 14:30
Terry
Launders
Field

Taree West Women's Camden Haven Women's

Sat 06 Apr 2024 16:00
Terry
Launders
Field

Tigers Women's Sharks Women's

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Manning Valley

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Taree West Women's have a BYE.

Tue 09 Apr 2024 18:30 Allan Taylor
Field Chatham Women's Tigers Women's

Tue 09 Apr 2024 20:00 Allan Taylor
Field Sharks Women's Camden Haven Women's
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Manning Valley

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tigers Women's have a BYE.

Tue 16 Apr 2024 18:30 Allan Taylor
Field Taree West Women's Sharks Women's

Tue 16 Apr 2024 20:00 Allan Taylor
Field Camden Haven Women's Chatham Women's

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Manning Valley

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sharks Women's have a BYE.

Tue 23 Apr 2024 18:30 Allan Taylor
Field Chatham Women's Taree West Women's

Tue 23 Apr 2024 20:00 Allan Taylor
Field Tigers Women's Camden Haven Women's

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Manning Valley

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Camden Haven Women's have a BYE.

Tue 30 Apr 2024 18:30
Allan Taylor
Field Taree West Women's Tigers Women's
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Tue 30 Apr 2024 20:00 Allan Taylor
Field Sharks Women's Chatham Women's
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